Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
BUC/SSPA
KA-BAND 25W 50W
ATOMBKA
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage	 +20V to +56V DC via power connector

L.O. Frequency (GHz) 29.00 28.05 28.05              or 29.05
IF Frequency (MHz) 1000 - 2000 950 - 1950 950 - 1950 950 - 1950
HOW TO ORDER
ATOMBKA025M1CFP BLANK: No Add-on
F: EMI/EMC Filter
OPTIONAL ADD-ONS	 P: Surge Protection
FP: EMI/EMC Filter & Surge Protection
M&C C: RS-485 & RS-232
B: RS-485 & Ethernet
COOLING	 1: Internal Fan
2: External Baseplate
BAND M: Military
C: Commercial
D: Dual Band
POWER 025: 25W
050: 50W
ATOM SERIES
B: BUC
S: SSPA
KA:	 Ka-Band
Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
EMI/EMC Filter*: MIL-STD-461G
Surge Protection*:		 MIL-STD-1275D
*Optional add-ons only available for 25W, please contact NORSAT for 50W add-ons
MONITOR & CONTROL	 OPTIONAL CONFIGURATION ADD-ONS*
Power Supply 025: PS300-AT1-(NA/UK/EU/IEC)
		 050: PS600-AT1-(NA/UK/EU/IEC)
M&C Cable (10m)		 CABLEM+C-AT10
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
M&C Interface		 RS-485 & RS-232, or
RS-485 & Ethernet
M&C Connector:	 MIL-26482 Series 1 receptacle
Shell Size 12, 10 Pins
58-533723-10P
Mute Control:	 Fully configurable
(mute enable: high or low,
 mute default: enabled or disabled)
Low	 0.0 - 0.8V
High	 3.0 - 5.0V
Thermal Shutdown Temperature	 90˚C (Accuracy ± 3˚C)
KA-BAND 25W 50W BUC: ATOMBKA
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
ATOMBKA025 ATOMBKA050